Nearburg Producing Coun.,

Anderson 11 E #1
Eddy County, N.M.

371
860
1366
1860
2210
2700
3167
"~ 3500
3790 .
3946
4098
4312
4498
4745
5053
5343
5845
6326
6816
7315
7870
8367
8832
9314
9700

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND ¥

HFRNNNWWNRNE R e

b b e e

1/4

. 1/4

1/4
3/4
3/4
1/4
3/4
3/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

3/4
3/4
1/2
3/4
1/2

1/4
1/2

1/2

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

By: Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 2lst day of

April , 1988, by Ray Peterson

on behalf of

Peterson Drilling Company

My Commission expires:

8/2/88

Ll iinV

Notary Public for Midland County,
Texas



