Nearburg Producing Com. My Anderson 11 E #1 Eddy County, N.M.

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

371	1/4	TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
860	1/4	·
1366	1/4	May -
1860	3/4	MAY 10 '88
2210	3/4	- 50
2700	1 1/4	APTESIA
3167	1 3/4	ARTESIA, OFFICE
3500	1 3/4	
3790		
3946	2 1/4	
4098	. 3	
4312	. 3	
4498	2 1/4	
4745	2 1/4	•
5053	2	
5343	1 3/4	
5845	3/4	
6326	1/2	•
6816	1 3/4	
7315	1 1/2	
7870	1	
8367	1 1/4	:
8832	1 1/2	
9314	1	
9700	1/2	
	-, <b>-</b>	

STATE OF TEXAS

By: Ray Peterson

COUNTY OF MIDLAND X

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 21st day of April , 1988, by Ray Peterson on behalf of

Peterson Drilling Company

Notary Public for Midland County,

My Commission expires: 8/2/88

Texas